
 

 

                                                                                                  
                        

 

 

 

ALL STUDENTS will report to a Lunch/Advisory class at the beginning 7th/8th period Monday – Friday 
Lunch is a CLOSED CAMPUS for 9th & 10th Grade. Lunch is an OPEN CAMPUS for 11th / 12th Grade or Saulsbury Ctr. 
CLOSED CAMPUS Lunch Options: ECISD Portable (free lunch), Travis Café ($6.50), or bring their lunch from home 

Lunches will be 40 minutes long, with Advisory being 40 minutes long, within the 7th/8th period 
Parents can drop off lunch (fast food) outside of the ECISD Lunch Portable during their student’s lunch time. 

 

Friday Classes are 30 minutes long.  Friday Lunch / Advisories are 35 minutes long.                                               
Friday Student Assemblies will be 40 minutes in the Deaderick Auditorium. 

A 
DAY 
ODD 

 

 
1st 

 
3rd  

 
5th 

 

 
7th / 8th  

 
9th  

 

 
11th Period 
OC classes only 

(as assigned) 

 
Mon 

& 
Wed 

 

 
8:00-9:20 

 

 
9:30-10:50 

 
11:00-12:20 

 
 
 

OCTECHS 
Lunch or Advisory 

5th / 6th Period 

OCA 
12:30-1:50 
Lunch or 
Advisory 

 
OCTECHS 
7th Period 

 
2:00-3:40 

 
3:30-4:50 

B 
DAY 
EVEN 

 

 
2nd  

 

 
4th  

 

 
6th  

 

 
7th / 8th  

 

 
10th  

 

 
12th Period 
OC classes only 

(as assigned) 

 
Tues 

& 
Thurs 

 
8:00-9:20 

 

 
9:30-10:50 

 
11:00-12:20 

 
 

OCTECHS  
Lunch or Advisory 

5th / 6th Period 

OCA 
12:30-1:50 
Lunch or 
Advisory 

 
OCTECHS 
8th Period  

 
2:00-3:40 

 
3:30-4:50 

 

F 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th OCA 
Weekly 

Assembly 

7th 
OCA 

Lunch or 
Advisory 

8th 

OCA 
Lunch or 
Advisory 

9th 10th 

A 
L 
L 

8:00 – 
8:30  

8:35 –  
9:05 

9:10 – 
9:40 
 

9:45 – 
10:15 
 

10:20 – 
10:50 

OCTECHS 
Weekly 

Assembly 
10:20-11:00 

10:55 – 
11:25 

OCTECHS 
5th Lunch or 

Advisory 
11:05-11:40 

11:30 – 
12:10 

OCTECHS 
6th Lunch or 

Advisory 
11:45-12:20 

12:15 – 
12:50 

 
OCTECHS  
7th Period 

12:25-12:55 

12:55 –  
1:30 

 
OCTECHS  
8th Period 
1:00-1:30 

1:35 – 
2:05 

2:10 – 
2:40 

BELL 

SCHEDULE  

2023-24 


