

## BELL SCHEDULE 2023-24

A DAY ODD	1 <sup>st</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	7 <sup>th</sup> / 8 <sup>th</sup>	9 <sup>th</sup>	11 <sup>th</sup> Period OC classes only (as assigned)
Mon & Wed	8:00-9:20	9:30-10:50	11:00-12:20	OCA 12:30-1:50 Lunch or Advisory	2:00-3:40	3:30-4:50
			OCTECHS Lunch or Advisory 5 <sup>th</sup> / 6 <sup>th</sup> Period	OCTECHS 7 <sup>th</sup> Period		

B DAY EVEN	2 <sup>nd</sup>	4 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>	7 <sup>th</sup> / 8 <sup>th</sup>	10 <sup>th</sup>	12 <sup>th</sup> Period OC classes only (as assigned)	
Tues & Thurs	8:00-9:20	9:30-10:50	11:00-12:20	OCA 12:30-1:50 Lunch or Advisory	2:00-3:40	3:30-4:50	
			OCTECHS Lunch or Advisory 5 <sup>th</sup> / 6 <sup>th</sup> Period	OCTECHS 8 <sup>th</sup> Period			

ALL STUDENTS will report to a Lunch/Advisory class at the beginning 7<sup>th</sup>/8<sup>th</sup> period Monday – Friday Lunch is a CLOSED CAMPUS for 9<sup>th</sup> & 10<sup>th</sup> Grade. Lunch is an OPEN CAMPUS for 11<sup>th</sup> / 12<sup>th</sup> Grade or Saulsbury Ctr. CLOSED CAMPUS Lunch Options: ECISD Portable (free lunch), Travis Café (\$6.50), or bring their lunch from home Lunches will be 40 minutes long, with Advisory being 40 minutes long, within the 7<sup>th</sup>/8<sup>th</sup> period Parents can drop off lunch (fast food) outside of the ECISD Lunch Portable during their student's lunch time.

F	1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>	4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>	OCA Weekly Assembly	<b>7</b> <sup>th</sup> OCA Lunch or Advisory	8 <sup>th</sup> OCA Lunch or Advisory	9 <sup>th</sup>	10 <sup>th</sup>
Α	8:00 -	8:35 –	9:10 -	9:45 –	10:20 -	10:55 -	11:30 -	12:15 –	12:55 -	1:35 -	2:10 -
L	8:30	9:05	9:40	10:15	10:50	11:25	12:10	12:50	1:30	2:05	2:40
L					OCTECHS	OCTECHS	OCTECHS				
					Weekly	5 <sup>th</sup> Lunch or	6 <sup>th</sup> Lunch or	OCTECHS	OCTECHS		
					Assembly	Advisory	Advisory	7 <sup>th</sup> Period	8 <sup>th</sup> Period		
					10:20-11:00	11:05-11:40	11:45-12:20	12:25-12:55	1:00-1:30		

Friday Classes are 30 minutes long. Friday Lunch / Advisories are 35 minutes long. Friday Student Assemblies will be 40 minutes in the Deaderick Auditorium.